Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL 50-G1 1/2"MT
1047864

- Made of Brass

Application information Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Measurements

Cylindric_thread_G
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

Length (12)

z1

Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem Replacement 1
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
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1,5
82
17
52
13

4021598117396
04021598117396
1145689

85
65
0,519
65

pce

06414905403301
06414905403325
06414905403332
85

95

570

67

277

1120
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Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4
Status

Until stocks last

Documents

768
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000381565
0,004710385
0,4775232
0,523

4,252
410,851

67

179

748

Until stocks last
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Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1047864

