

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL 50-G1 1/2"MT

1047864

- Made of Brass



Application information Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL

Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes
- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass
- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:

- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Uponor Q&E adapter male thread PL 50-G1 1/2"MT

1047864



Measurements

Cylindric_thread_G	1,5
LENGTH_L	82
Length (l1)	17
Length (l2)	52
z1	13

Product code

Item no EAN	4021598117396
Item no GTIN	04021598117396
Item Replacement 1	1145689

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	85
Item Unit Length	65
Item Unit Weight	0,519
Item Unit Width	65
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905403301
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905403325
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905403332
Packaging Height PL1	85
Packaging Height PL3	95
Packaging Height PL4	570
Packaging Length PL1	67
Packaging Length PL3	277
Packaging Length PL4	1120
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL3	8

Packaging Quantity PL4	768
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,000381565
Packaging Volume PL3	0,004710385
Packaging Volume PL4	0,4775232
Packaging Weight PL1	0,523
Packaging Weight PL3	4,252
Packaging Weight PL4	410,851
Packaging Width PL1	67
Packaging Width PL3	179
Packaging Width PL4	748

Status

Until stocks last

Until stocks last

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com